ERBIL

28/06/2024 2406-1007166 3008967 LR-20TH BATCH

PP JEA - JEA LR-20TH BATCH

55.000 1.00 55.000 0.00 202.125DOCUMENTATION CHARGES

REPACKING 75.000 1.00 75.000 0.00 275.625

477.75

130.00

130.00 0.00 

Total Amount in USD: 

Total Amount in AED: 477.75

USD One Hundred And Thirty Only

AED Four Hundred seventy seven And Seventy Five Fils Only